Team Results

Team Total

Team Metro Mob

1453
1463
1550

4466

Team Sideways

1436
1517
1545

4498

Team Midsummer

1517
1594
1599

4710

Midsummer Reverse

1545
1631
1636

4812

Not a Clue

1572
1652
1719

4943

Team Volvo

1565
1664
1882

5111

The Best of the Rest

1604
1815
1943

5362

Car

105

111
41
10

19
18

118
102
119

44
43
42

(o]

116
115
15

Driver

Owen Turner
Jamie Turner
Graham Dance

Dave Hughes
Peter Horsburgh
Jim Deacon

Gordon Popperwell
Paul Barrett
Peter Morgan

Jim Bowie
Brian Jaggs
Mark Andrews

Tim Spearman
Richard Preston
Lee Earthy

Rob Henchoz
Christopher Winter
Keith Colman

Noel Murphy
Mike Turner
Fiona Duncan

Navigator

Graham Reaburn
Graham Dance
Jamie Turner

Richard Dix
Mick Briggs
Dave Wilson

Brian Jaggs
Mark Andrews
Jim Bowie

Peter Morgan
Gordon Popperwell
Paul Barrett

David Earthy
Karren Horder
Suzanne Earthy

Eric Richardson
Steve Winter
Chris Hoffman

Andrew Dadswell
Fiona Duncan
Mike Turner



